
NDV Cares Contacts 2020-2021 as of 8/27/2020

Grade Name Email

Stephanie Parent Nesmith - Chair whereissteph@hotmail.com
(possible Co-Chair?) Tanis Kelly tanis.l.kelly@gmail.com

TK Scott Wickersham srwickersham@gmail.com

Kinder Tanis Kelly tanis.l.kelly@gmail.com
Heather Cassady Martin heather@wishsocialevents.com
Maria Theresa Powers mariatpowers@gmail.com

1st Hataitip Bufiy bhataitip@yahoo.com
Emily Critchfield critchfield.emily@gmail.com

2nd Regina Growney rmgrowney@gmail.com
Jennifer Hall j68845@yahoo.com

3rd Belen Jimenez-Aguayo belenjag@gmail.com
Janice Healy jhealey72@yahoo.com

4th Visia Renzi visia.tartaglione@gmail.com
Amelia Santoso amelia.santoso@gmail.com

5th Carol Bulgatti carolhc@hotmail.com
Jennifer Isaacson jenniferisaacson@yahoo.com

6th Jen Malberg jennifer.malberg@gmail.com
Maria Kelly (SUB Financial/Sante Fund) maria.castro@gmail.com

7th Stephanie Nesmith whereissteph@hotmail.com
Carol Bulgatti carolhc@hotmail.com
Wendy Clem (SUB Comm Gubbio) wendy@wendyclem.com

8th Kyra Legg kyramia@yahoo.com
Archana Singh archsingh15@gmail.com
Koryn Kelley Pachla (SUB comm Giving Tree) kpachla@hotmail.com

Alumni Coordinator Kristin Farr kristinfarr26@gmail.com

EMERITUS/ Alumni
2019-2020 Kristin Farr kristinfarr26@gmail.com
2019-2020 Julie Paganinni jpaganini2001@yahoo.com
2018-2019 Ambra Wellbeloved awellbeloved@gmail.com
2018-2019 Yvette Tam (SUB Comm Marketing/Web) yvettetamz@gmail.com
2018-2019 Susan Sterling (SUB Comm Outreach) ssterling@deloitte.com
2018-2019 Nicole Giacinti nicolegiacinti@gmail.com
2018-2019 Marianne Schier mschier@pacunion.com
2018-2019 Kate Wick kate_wick@hotmail.com
2018-1019 Sarah Bruno sarah.bruno@arentfox.com
2018-2019 Jenny Garner jennymorningglory@gmail.com
2017-2018 Megan Rathgeb meganbranch@yahoo.com
2017-2018 Maricel Moore (SUB Financial/Sante Fund) mmoore@cooley.com
2017-2018 Melissa Liptak liptak.melissa@gmail.com
2017-2018 Jamey Schmidt schmidtjamey@gmail.com
2016-2017 Shawn Hunnicut shawnhunnicutt2015@gmail.com
2016-2017 Laura Holliday lauraholliday@comcastnet
2015-2016 Susan Coghlan-Cotter susancoghlan@comcast.net
2016-2017 Maria Pasos Nunez mariapasos@gmail.com
2015-2017 Anna (Ankica) Radalj ankica74@comcast.net
2015-2017 Jill Bourque (SUB Committee IT) jill.bourque@gmail.com
2015-2017 Merik Gross merik.gross@gmail.com
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